
R51/R53 + R119 – Source4

N/C – 8” 1K Fresnel

L174 + R119 – Source4 R362 + R119 – Source4

Dream Wash

Cool Fronts High Sides SL

33 636322 626211 6161
66 6666

1111

55 6565

1010 7070

44 6464

99 6969
77 6767

1212 7272
88 6868

Stop Kiss 
Magic Sheet

Play: Diana Son

Direction:
Jennifer
Cavenaugh

Lights:
Alex Broening

Sound:
Maja E. White

Set:
Emily Hake

Costumes:
Heather Hogg    

Master Elec.:
Robby Williams

801-804 - LED Houslights
805 - S4Par House

900 - Above Grids
901 - Under Galleries

902-903 - Blues?
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House and Safety

31 131 1
301301

313313
303303

312312
302302

314314
304304
Cyclorama - Freedom Cyc 

R09  + R119 – Source4
Warm Fronts High Sides SR

2323 83832222 82822121 8181
2626 8686

3131

2525 8585

3030 9090

2424 8484

2929 8989
2727 8787

3232 9292
2828 8888

Backs

Mover

4343

203203

102102

4242

202202

4141

201201

101101

4646 4545

5151

205205

104104

4444

5050 4949

4747

5252 4848

204204

103103

R104 – AP150

SolaPix 7

171171171171
172172173173

174174

R08 – 6” 500W Fresnel
Wall Wash

175175

138138

176176

139139

178178 177177

R54 – Source4 Jr.

N/C – Mixed

Door Fills

Room Tops

Mixed
Practicals

199199

192192
193193

191191

Windows
111 - Sunlight
112 - Streetlight
113 - Window Temp
114 - Window Temp

 
Detective

141 - Par BX
142 - Interro
143 - Callie (IRIS)
144 - Det. Front Fill

Waiting Room
184 - Peter
185 - Callie

Hospital
121 - Bed
122 - Bed Temp
123 - Wall Special

Cafe
151 - Par BX
152 - Temp
153 - Cafe
154 - Awning

Other
136 - Hall Top
182 - X Walk
 

Apartment
131 - Couch
132 - Bed
132 - Bed Face
181 - TV 
134 - Bedroom

Kiss
161 - Top Temps
162 - Streetlight
163 - Temp Side SL
164 - Temp Side SR

Effects
299 - Fog  298 - Fan (Non-Dim)

Specials 

Focus Presets

33 22 11101101102102
66

1111

55

1010

44

99
77

1212
88

Palettes
           - Apartment
           - Hospital
           - Dream
           - Apt. Night

           - Kiss



Stop Kiss 
Magic Sheet

Play: Diana Son

Direction:
Jennifer
Cavenaugh

Lights:
Alex Broening

Sound:
Maja E. White

Set:
Emily Hake

Costumes:
Heather Hogg    

Master Elec.:
Robby Williams
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Focus Palettes

Color Palettes Presets

Beam Palettes

Macros

  

1 Neutral Sky 
2 Neutral Blue Sky
3 L174 (SolaPix)

11 Neutral Solapix White

 

 

999 Home

 

 

 

 


